1/4
MEMS Tilt Angle Sensor
ESC3000Z Series
[mm]【Dimension】 【Tilt Angle Direction】
【Easy Resetting Function for Index Point(0°) 】
【Programmable Digital Damping Control Function】
ESC-Series industrial inclinometers are high performance sensors used
MEMS accelerometer to determine inclination in X and Y axes with excellent

【Schematic】
【Temperature Characteristics】
【ESC3000Z Series Model Number Designation】
By our unique technology. ESC3000Z series is  individually conpensented temperature characteristics  each unit.
ESC3000Z series realized stable temperature characteristics.
Part No. Level Cut-off frequency Time constant
D0 0 11.2Hz 60ms
D1 1 9.27Hz 114ms
D2 2 7.65Hz 126ms
D3 3 6.32Hz 140ms
D4 4 5.21Hz 156ms
D5 5 4.30Hz 181ms
D6 6 3.55Hz 205ms
D7 7 2.93Hz 246ms
D8 8 2.42Hz 277ms
D9 9 2.00Hz 321ms
DA 10 1.65Hz 378ms
DB 11 1.36Hz 443ms(Standard)
DC 12 1.21Hz 532ms
DD 13 0.92Hz 627ms
DE 14 0.76Hz 749ms
DF 15 0.62Hz 900ms
2018/10
4/4